


WATER POLO 2009 
PATE OPPONENT 

Sat. Jan . 24 SantaClara 

Sat. Jan. 31 Alumni 

Sat. Feb. 14 Bakersfield Tournament 

Sun Feb. 15 Bakersfield Tournament 

Fri. Feb. 20 Cal Lutheran 

Sat Feb. 21 Sonoma State Tournament 

Sat Feb. 28 Chapman Tournament 

Sun. Mar. 1 Chapman Tournament 

Sat Mar. 14 U.C Santa Cruz 

Sun. Mar. 15 CSU-Monterey Bay 

Fri Mar.28 WheatonTourney 

Sat Mar.29 WheatonTourney 

Fri. Apr. 3 U.C. Santa Cruz 

Sat. Apr.4 Concordia Irvine 

Sat Apr. 4 CSU-Monterey Bay 

Thur. Apr. 9 CalTech 

Sat Apr. 11 Pomona Pitzer 

Sat Apr. 11 U. of La Verne 

Sat. Apr. 18 CSU Bakersfield 

Fri. Apr. 25 WWPA Conference Tourney 

Sat Apr. 26 WWPA Conference Tourney 

Pl ACF TIME 

HAYWARD Noon 

HAYWARD Noon 

Bakerslield All Day 

Bakersfield All Day 

HAYWARD 4:00 PM 

Rohnert Park All Day 

Orange All Day 

Orange All Day 

Santa Cruz 

HAYWARD 

Chicago. IL 

Noon 

TBA 

Chicago, IL TBA 

HAYWARD 4:00 PM 

MontereyBay 12:30PM 

Monterey Bay 3:30PM 

Pasadena 5:00PM 

Pomona 1 :00 PM 

La Verne 4:00 PM 

HAYWARD Noon 

Santa Clara All Day 

Santa Clara All Day 

Sun. April 27 WWPA Conference Tourney Santa Clara All Day 

Fri May 1 Collegiate Ill National Championships TBA All Day 

Sat May 2 Collegiate Ill National Championships 

Sun May 3 Collegiate Ill National Championships 

Head Coach : Lisa Cooper 

lisa.cooper@csueastbay.edu 

TBA All Day 

TBA All Day 


